111
TIMBER
Timber
CARDED
H E X
Suitable
Extension
Bar Rangeø
mm
OAL
mm
FL
mm Shank ø
CARDED
1 PCE
10 165 45 1/4 TS4C-10
TSO8
see page 113
13 165 45 1/4 TS4C-13
16 165 45 1/4 TS4C-16
19 165 45 1/4 TS4C-19
20 165 45 1/4 TS4C-20
22 165 45 1/4 TS4C-22
25 165 45 1/4 TS4C-25
32 165 45 7/16 TS4C-32*
WAH-EXT
see page 113
4 Cutter Auger Bits – 4 MAX
TIMBER